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Retrospective MonitoringRetrospective Monitoring

-- Predictive information obtained through review of Predictive information obtained through review of 
existing temporal, geographic and existing temporal, geographic and phylogeneticphylogenetic
ecotoxicological dataecotoxicological data

-- Passive but labor intensive activityPassive but labor intensive activity

-- Emphasis on lands and species under DOI stewardshipEmphasis on lands and species under DOI stewardship





Data CompilationData Compilation

Who: Who: Amphibians, Reptiles, Birds and MammalsAmphibians, Reptiles, Birds and Mammals

What:What: Contaminant Exposure and Effects DataContaminant Exposure and Effects Data

When: When: 1938 to present1938 to present

Where:Where: Atlantic, Gulf, Pacific Coasts, Alaska Atlantic, Gulf, Pacific Coasts, Alaska 
and Hawaiiand Hawaii

How:How: Computerized Literature SearchesComputerized Literature Searches
“Gray” Literature“Gray” Literature
Letters of SolicitationLetters of Solicitation
Telephone Inquiries Telephone Inquiries 
Electronic Database SearchesElectronic Database Searches



Contaminant Exposure and EffectsContaminant Exposure and Effects--
Terrestrial Vertebrates DatabaseTerrestrial Vertebrates Database

“CEE“CEE--TV” TV” 
Compile information in Microsoft AccessCompile information in Microsoft Access

Preference for “summary data” rather than “raw data”Preference for “summary data” rather than “raw data”

Used standardized concentrations units whenever possibleUsed standardized concentrations units whenever possible

GeoGeo--referenced all data (USGS Geographic Names referenced all data (USGS Geographic Names 
Information System, Information System, DeLorme MapExpertDeLorme MapExpert ))

WWW.PWRC.USGS.GOV/CEETVWWW.PWRC.USGS.GOV/CEETV
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CEECEE--TV “Meta Data”TV “Meta Data”
Atlantic, Gulf and Pacific Coasts, Atlantic, Gulf and Pacific Coasts, 

Alaska and HawaiiAlaska and Hawaii
Total number of records:  11,085Total number of records:  11,085

Individuals per record:  1 to 37,590Individuals per record:  1 to 37,590

Total Individuals:  ~250,000Total Individuals:  ~250,000

Total number of species represented: 450Total number of species represented: 450
19.5%19.5% MammalsMammals
76.3%76.3% BirdsBirds

3.8%3.8% ReptilesReptiles
<0.5%<0.5% AmphibiansAmphibians

Sample matrices studied: 49Sample matrices studied: 49



Contaminant TrendsContaminant Trends

DDE, DDD and DDTDDE, DDD and DDT 45% records45% records

AhAh--receptor active PCB Congenersreceptor active PCB Congeners

+ Dioxins + + Dioxins + Dibenzofurans Dibenzofurans 2 % records2 % records

HgHg 22 % records22 % records

PbPb 20% records20% records

Biomarker/Biomarker/bioindicatorbioindicator responsesresponses 12 % records12 % records



Toxic Substances Control Act             Toxic Substances Control Act             75,50075,500

Food Quality Protection Act  Food Quality Protection Act  

Pesticides                                                900Pesticides                                                900

Inert ingredients                                 2,500Inert ingredients                                 2,500

Foods and Drug Act                          Foods and Drug Act                          8,0008,000

Totals Totals cmpdscmpds/subs in commerce         86,900/subs in commerce         86,900

< 0.2% (166 of 86,900) are “found” in CEE< 0.2% (166 of 86,900) are “found” in CEE--TV recordsTV records

< 1% (781 of 86,900) are “measured” in fish and wildlife< 1% (781 of 86,900) are “measured” in fish and wildlife



DDE and PCB in Osprey Eggs on the
Atlantic Coast, 1967-1998
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Reported Incidence of Reported Incidence of 
OrganophosphorusOrganophosphorus and and CarbamateCarbamate

ExposureExposure

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

1970-79 1980-89 1990-99

In
ci

de
nt

s 
Re

po
rte

d



Plot of 
CEE-TV Records
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Geographic distribution of Hg 
records in the CEE-TV database



Figure 5: Records with mercury concentrations > 1 ppm ww in fish-eating bird 
tissues and corresponding estuarine fish and wildlife consumption advisories.
Figure 5: Records with mercury concentrations > 1 ppm ww in fish-eating bird 
tissues and corresponding estuarine fish and wildlife consumption advisories.











1. Only have data near 50% FWS properties

2. Only have data near 27% NPS properties

3. No CEE-TV data for the Rachel Carson  NWR
that extends into 4 estuarine drainages

Conclusions



4.  Largest sites for which there are no data: 

Lower Suwannee NWR, FL
Cedar Island NWR, NC
Back Bay NWR, VA
St. Vincent NWR, FL 
Crocodile Lake NWR, FL

Dry Tortugas National Park, FL
Canaveral National Seashore, FL
Assateague Island National Seashore, MD
Prince William Forest Park, VA
George Washington Memorial Parkway, VA



5.  No geographically and temporally consistent 
ecotoxicological assessment for entire coast

6.  3 Refuges and 6 Parks within 10 km of NPL 
Superfund Sites for which there are little or no 
ecotoxicological data

7.  Dozen NWRs and NPs for which we have little 
or no CEE-TV data that occur in estuaries that 
have commercial fishing bans or stringent F&W 
consumption advisories


